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Strip led 5 meter roll IP67
code ST20.30.51P

E || 24V

CRI
>90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

[l & B8 (€

High efficiency strip led with biadhesive and support of 8
mm wide on 5 meters roll. To be fed with 24Vdc voltage-
stabilized driver. Grade of protection IP20. Insulation class

5000

PRODUCT SPECS

Installation method
Absorbed power

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI
Luminaire luminous flux
Luminous efficiency
Power supply/transformer
Energy efficiency class
Weight

Dimension

IP Grade

WEB PAGE

system
18w
3000K
>80

9820 Im
109 Im/W
Not included
E

0.18 Kg
L5000 mm
1P67

ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS

Complies with EN605981 and related notes. In the absence of metric symbols, the measurements are all in millimetres.
Luminous flux and power data are initially subject to tolerances +/- 10%. The values refer to an ambient temperature of 25°C unless otherwise specified.

We reserve the right to make changes to our products at any time.
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