

Strip led 5 meter roll IP67

code ST20.30.5IP















PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

High efficiency strip led with biadhesive and support of 8 mm wide on 5 meters roll. To be fed with 24Vdc voltagestabilized driver. Grade of protection IP20. Insulation class

5000

PRODUCT SPECS

Installation method	system
Absorbed power	18 W
Color temperature	3000K
Color rendering index CRI	>80
Luminaire luminous flux	9820 lm
Luminous efficiency	109 lm/W
Power supply/transformer	Not included
Energy efficiency class	E
Weight	0.18 Kg
Dimension	L5000 mm
IP Grade	IP67

WEB PAGE





